
Join us in discovering, learning, and celebrating the French language! Our events are free and open to everyone. Still 
learning? These events are perfect for you. We seek to provide a comfortable, welcoming environment for all levels - 
new students, continuing students, instructors, community members, and all who love French! 

All events hosted on Zoom ( https://iu.zoom.us/j/7820841918 )

French Club Coordinator: Shane O’Bannon (shobanno@indiana.edu)

Films
The French Club offers a film series each semester. This 

semester’s theme is "La philosophie et la maturité"

Conversation Tables
This series provides an opportunity to speak 
French in a fun, informal setting, no matter 

your level. Each table will have a chosen topic. 
Come join us to find out more! 

Cultural Events
Our largest events, these provide fun and unique opportunities to engage in French and 

Francophone culture through performances, dance, food, games, music, and more! 

  Monday, February 15, 4:30-5:30pm
  Thursday, March 4, 1:00-2:00pm
  Tuesday, March 23, 4:30-5:30pm
  Tuesday, April 6, 1:00-2:00pm

French Cuisine Workshop
Friday, March 19, 5:00pm

French Talent Showcase!
Friday, April 23, 5:00pm

Social Media
Facebook: www.facebook.com/IUFrenchClub/
Instagram: www.instagram.com/iufrenchclub/
Twitter: twitter.com/IUFrench/

Zarafa (2012)
Friday, February 5, 6:00pm

Ernest et Célestine (2012)
Friday, February 26, 6:00pm

Le Chat du rabbin (2011)
Monday, March 8, 4:30pm

Ma vie de Courgette (2016)
Monday, April 12, 4:30pm

Rated PG Rated PG

*Not Rated Rated PG-13
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